
‭Volunteer Board of Directors:‬

‭President‬ ‭Duke Tran‬ ‭president@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭1st VP - Off-Ice Operations‬ ‭Jamie Young‬ ‭vp1@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭2nd VP - On-Ice Operations‬ ‭Craig Carlson‬ ‭vp2@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Secretary/Treasurer‬ ‭Sheri Blair‬ ‭treasurer@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Director, Tournaments‬ ‭Jamie Young‬ ‭tournaments@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Director, U7‬ ‭Natalie Stieb‬ ‭U7@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Director, U9‬ ‭Natalie Stieb‬ ‭U9@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Director, U11‬ ‭Rocky Olfert‬ ‭U11@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Director, U13‬ ‭Andrew Evans‬ ‭U13@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Director, U15‬ ‭Aissa Blanchard‬ ‭U15@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Director, U18 & 21‬ ‭Jamie Young‬ ‭U18-21@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Director, Historian‬ ‭Lochie Bell‬ ‭historian@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Past President‬ ‭Janine Rizzo‬ ‭pastpresident@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Appointed Positions:‬

‭Equipment Manager‬ ‭Dustin McAuley‬ ‭Equipment@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Referee In Chief‬ ‭Joel Byron‬ ‭ric@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Coordinator, U7-9‬ ‭U8-9coordinator@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Coordinator, U11‬ ‭U11coordinator@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Coordinator, U13‬ ‭U13coordinator@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Coordinator, U15‬ ‭U15coordinator@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Coordinator, U18 & 21‬ ‭Corina Rochon‬ ‭U18-21coordinator@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Coordinator, Sponsorship‬ ‭sponsorship@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Coordinator, Coaches‬ ‭Chris Joyce‬ ‭coaches@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Risk Manager‬ ‭risk@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Coordinator, Tournaments‬ ‭Karey Mann‬

‭Social Media‬ ‭Michelle Mitchell‬ ‭socialmedia@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬

‭Staff:‬

‭Administrator/Registrar‬ ‭Rhonda Bencze‬ ‭amha@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬
‭Manager, On Ice Development‬ ‭Mike Nolan‬ ‭development@abbotsfordminorhockey.ca‬
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